PFC Fundraiser Update 4/18/2022

Sept 2021
Oct. 2021
Nov. 2021
Dec. 2021
Jan 2022

Feb 2022
March 2022
April 21,2022
April 29,2022
May 9, 2022

Discussion:

Parking Lot Bingo Update- Veronica will update all!!!

Panda — 20% of sales
Colombia Employee Store
Panera — 20% of sales

No event

MOD Pizza - 20% of sales
Mountain Mikes -30% of sales
Panda Express

Parking Lot Bingo

Round Table Pizza- Jen Ramon

Mr. Pickles (?) — Onita Chavez

Total Fundraising Profit

$352.54
$533.04
$204.05
$00.00

$33.76

$260.34
$245.32

$1,629.05

Basket Donations (12)—drop off on Thursday between 5 & 5:30p.m.

Janice A & Jen Coakley

Vanessa Pallas
Julie Block
Ginny & Elisa

Roberta Hernandez

Jen Raman - (2 baskets) Wine Basket & Trader Joes or Movie Night Basket
Janet Fribley - coffee/tea/breakfast basket

Veronica - (3 baskets)- Star Wars and 2 Game Night Basket

Masana - $50 Gift Card Basket — Italian Night



