PFC Fundraiser Update 4/18/2022

Sept 2021	Panda – 20% of sales	\$352.54
Oct. 2021	Colombia Employee Store	\$533.04
Nov. 2021	Panera – 20% of sales	\$204.05
Dec. 2021	No event	\$00.00
Jan 2022	MOD Pizza – 20% of sales	\$33.76
Feb 2022	Mountain Mikes -30% of sales	\$260.34
March 2022	Panda Express	\$245.32
April 21,2022	Parking Lot Bingo	
April 29,2022	Round Table Pizza- Jen Ramon	
May 9, 2022	Mr. Pickles (?) – Onita Chavez	
	Total Fundraising Profit	<u>\$1,629.05</u>

Discussion:

Parking Lot Bingo Update- Veronica will update all!!!

Basket Donations (12)—drop off on Thursday between 5 & 5:30p.m.

Janice A & Jen Coakley Vanessa Pallas Julie Block Ginny & Elisa Roberta Hernandez

Jen Raman - (2 baskets) Wine Basket & Trader Joes or Movie Night Basket Janet Fribley - coffee/tea/breakfast basket

Veronica - (3 baskets)- Star Wars and 2 Game Night Basket

Masana - \$50 Gift Card Basket - Italian Night